Corrected Due Dates Fall Essay

1. Friday 10/12/18 – Assigned fall essay
2. Tuesday 10/16/18 – Library research day
3. Thursday 10/18/18 – Library research day
4. Monday 10/22/18 – All research due (physical notecards in class
5. Wednesday 10/24/18 – Outline writing day in lab 
6. Friday 10/26/18 – Initial prompt due (in class), first thesis (in class), outline due (paper copy in class & online)
7. Monday 10/29/18 – Writing day
8. Monday 11/5/18 – Rough draft due (paper copy in class & online), works cited (online only), final prompt due in class, stamp sheet due (in class)
9. Tuesday 11/6/18 – Library writing day
10. [bookmark: _GoBack]Tuesday 11/6/18 – Friday 11/9/18 - Final submission window, if the assignment is not turned in by 10pm on Friday 11/9/18 the assignment will be considered late

